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Select Manage Lines and Devices

Select the line you wish to edit, from
the available lines on the right side

Select Line Information

Select Edit

Changing a Username

1.

2.

3.

4. 

from One Talk Home



Select View/Manage Hunt Groups

Select the Hunt Group you wish to edit

To add-Select Add Lines on the bottom
right of the page, which will allow you
to add any line not already in the group

To remove click the box next to any of
the existing lines in the group, followed
by the trash can icon

Adding a User to a 
Hunt Group

1.

2.

3.

4. 

from One Talk Home



Interactive Simulator
Tutorials

 

Office Comm Support

support@officecommunications.net
956-310-1439

 

One Talk Support
resources

Verizon Support

24/7
800) 757-0699 click here

 

book a call

 

https://verizononetalk.sds.modeaondemand.com/portal/#/
https://page.officecommunications.net/one-talk-support-call

